Properties Sold
in Ellerslie

March 18

SOLD

L
ADDRESS SALE PRICE CV (2017) s;zg BEDROOMS gy

11B Ballarat Street

1/365 Great South Road

11 Innisfree Drive

5/14 Innisfree Drive

6/6 Lonsdale Street

5 Malabar Drive

12 Marei Road

68 Marua Road

17 Michaels Avenue

34 Pukerangi Crescent

1 Te Marama Road

8 Te Marama Road

$1,100,000

$680,000

$1,075,000

$630,000

$1,410,000

$1,405,000

$1,075,000

$1,900,000

$1,205,000

$1,950,000

$1,562,000

$860,000

$1,200,000

$730,000

$1,260,000

$620,000

$1,100,000

$1,825,000

$1,075,000

$1,625,000

$1,040,000

$2,100,000

$1,555,000

$880,000

431

1/3 SH
1076

607

1/5 SH
1310

2024

822

n/a

1012

516

946

857

825
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Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

Ray White

Barfoot&Thompson

Ray White

Ray White

Harcourts

Barfoot&Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by
most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited
(REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.
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