## Properties Sold in Ellerslie March 18



SOLD	ADDRESS	SALE PRICE	<b>CV</b> (2017)	LAND SIZE	BEDROOMS	SOLD BY
	11B Ballarat Street	\$1,100,000	\$1,200,000	431	4	Barfoot&Thompson
	1/365 Great South Road	\$680,000	\$730,000	1/3 SH 1076	2	Ray White
	11 Innisfree Drive	\$1,075,000	\$1,260,000	607	4	Ray White
	5/14 Innisfree Drive	\$630,000	\$620,000	1/5 SH 1310	2	arfoot&Thompson
	6/6 Lonsdale Street	\$1,410,000	\$1,100,000	2024	3	Ray White
	5 Malabar Drive	\$1,405,000	\$1,825,000	822	3	Ray White
	12 Marei Road	\$1,075,000	\$1,075,000	n/a	3	Ray White
	68 Marua Road	\$1,900,000	\$1,625,000	1012	3 1	arfoot&Thompson
and Land	17 Michaels Avenue	\$1,205,000	\$1,040,000	516	3	Ray White
	34 Pukerangi Crescent	\$1,950,000	\$2,100,000	946	4	Ray White
	1 Te Marama Road	\$1,562,000	\$1,555,000	857	3	Harcourts
	8 Te Marama Road	\$860,000	\$880,000	825	3 1	Barfoot & Thompson

This publication shows a wide selection of published residential property sales that have recently occurred. It includes information from published reports of sales made by most Real Estate agencies and may include private sales. Every reasonable effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of the information. Barfoot and Thompson Limited (REAA2008) accepts no responsibility should the contents of this market report prove to be incomplete or incorrect.



